Voters’ Registration Books (Register of Electors)

Year: 1937 - 1938

Registration Unit Electoral Area?

1937 -1938 Volume 1
Fitzwilliam No. 1
Mansion House
Merchants’ Quay
New Kilmainham
Royal Exchange
South City
South Dock
Trinity
Usher’s Quay
Wood Quay

1937 -1938  Volume 2
Ballybough No. 2
Clontarf East
Clontarf West
Drumcondra
North Dock
Raheny

Year: 1939-1940

1939-1940  Volume 1
Fitzwilliam No. 1
Mansion House
Royal Exchange
South City
South Dock
Trinity
Wood Quay

1In the Register of Electors the Electoral area is referred to as the County Electoral Area, the Local
Electoral Area or the Borough Electoral Area for the sake of uniformity this list uses the blanket term of
Electoral area, although terminology may change the delineation of the area has not. The numbers
refer to the area of the Dublin city which has been divided into 9 geographical area.



1939 - 1940

1939 - 1940

1939 - 1940

1939 - 1940

Registration Unit

Volume 2
Mountjoy
Ballybough
Clontarf East
Clontarf West
Drumcondra
North Dock

Volume 3
Arran Quay
Cabragh
Glasnevin
Inns Quay
North City
Rotunda

Volume 4

Phoenix ParkNo. 4
Merchants’ Quay
New Kilmainham
Chapelizod
Crumlin

Usher’s Quay

Volume 5

Pembroke East
Pembroke West
Rathmines East
Rathmines West
Rathfarnham
Simmonscourt
Terenure

Electoral Area

No. 2

No. 3

No. 5



Year: 1940 - 1941; 1941 - 1942; 1942 - 1943; 1943 - 1944; 1944 — 1945

1940 — 1941
1941 - 1942
1942 - 1943
1943 - 1944
1944 - 1945

1940 — 1941
1941 - 1942
1942 - 1943
1943 - 1944
1944 - 1945

1940 - 1941
1941 - 1942
1942 — 1943
1943 - 1944
1944 - 1945

1941 - 1942
1942 - 1943
1943 - 1944
1944 - 1945

Registration Unit
Volume 1

Fitzwilliam
Mansion House
Royal Exchange
South City
South Dock
Trinity

Wood Quay

Volume 2

Mountjoy
Ballybough
Clontarf East
Clontarf West
Drumcondra
North Dock
Raheny

Volume 3

Arran Quay
Cabragh
Glasnevin
Inns Quay
North City
Rotunda

Volume 42

Phoenix Park
Merchants’ Quay
New Kilmainham

2 Volume 4 for 1940 - 1941 is missing

Electoral Area

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4



Registration Unit Electoral Area

Crumlin
Usher’s Quay

1940 - 1941 Volume 5

1941 - 1942

1942 — 1943

1943 — 1944

1944 - 1945 Pembroke East No. 5:
Pembroke West
Rathmines East
Rathmines West
Rathfarnham
Simmonscourt
Terenure

Year: 1949 - 1950: 1950 - 1951: 1954 - 1955: 1955 - 1956: 1956 - 1957

1949-1950 Volume 1

1950-1951

1954-1955

1955-1956

1956-1957 Beann Eadair (Howth) No. 1
Clontarf East
Clontarf West

Drumcondra North
Drumcondra South

1949-1950 Volume 2

1950-1951

1954-1955

1955-1956

1956-1957 Mountjoy No. 2
Ballybough
North Dock

1949-1950 Volume 3

1950-1951

1954-1955

1955-1956

1956-1957 Glasnevin No. 3
Inns Quay



1949-1950
1950-1951
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957

1949-1950
1950-1951
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957

1949-1950
1950-1951
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957

1949-1950
1950-1951
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957

1949-1950
1950-1951
1954-1955
1955-1956

Registration Unit Electoral Area

Rotunda
Finglas [Fionnghlas: 1956-57 only]

Volume 4

Cabragh East No. 4
Arran Quay
Cabragh West

Phoenix Park

Volume 5

Usher’s No. 5
Crumlin

Kilmainham

Ballyfermot

[Baile Thormaid: 1954-55 and 1956-57 only]

Volume 6

Merchants’ Quay No. 6
St. Kevin’s
Wood Quay

Usher’s [1956-57 only]

Volume 7

Rathfarnham No. 7
Rathmines West
Kimmage

Terenure

Volume 8



1956-1957

1949-1950
1950-1951
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957

Registration Unit

Pembroke East
Pembroke West
Rathmines East

Volume 9

North City
Mansion House
Royal Exchange
South Dock

Year: 1962 - 1963: 1963 — 1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

Volume 1

Artane

Beann Eadair (Howth)
Clontarf East

Clontarf West
Coolock
Drumcondra North
Raheny

Santry

Volume 2

Ballybough
Drumcondra South
Mountjoy

North Dock

Volume 3

Finglas East
Finglas West
Glasnevin
Inns Quay
Rotunda

Volume 4

Electoral Area
No. 8:

No. 9

No. 1

No. 2

No. 3



1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

1962-1963
1963-1964

Registration Unit

Arran Quay
Cabragh East
Cabragh West
Phoenix Park

Volume 5

Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Kilmainham

Volume 6

Merchants’ Quay
St. Kevin’s

Usher’s

Wood Quay

Volume 7

Crumlin West
Kimmage
Rathfarnham
Rathmines West
Terenure

Volume 8

Pembroke East No. 8
Pembroke West
Rathmines East

Volume 9

Mansion House
North City
Royal Exchange
South Dock

Electoral Area
No. 4

No. 5

No. 6

No. 7

No. 9



Volume 1,

Volume 2,

1970 - 1971

1970 - 1971

1970 - 1971

1970 - 1971

1970 - 1971

1970 -1971

Year: 1970 - 1971

Section 1:
Section 2:
Section 3:
Section 4:
Section 5:
Section 6:
Section 7:

Section 1:
Section 2:
Section 3:
Section 4:
Section 5:
Section 6:
Section7:

Registration Unit (Ward)

Volume 1, Sectionl
Arran Quay
Artane

Volume 1, Section 2
Baldoyle

Ballybough
Ballyfermot

Beann Eadair (Howth)

Volume 1, Section 3
Cabragh East
Cabragh West

Volume 1, Section 4
Clontarf East
Clontarf West

Volume 1, Section 5

Coolock
Crumlin
Crumlin West

Volume 1, Section 6
Drumcondra North
Drumcondra South

Arran Quay to Artane

Baldoyle to Beann Eadair
Cabragh E to Cabragh W
Clontarf E to Clontarf W
Coolock to Crumlin W
Drumcondra N to Drumcondra S
Finglas E to Inns Quay

Kilmainham to Mansion House
Merchants Quay to Mountjoy
North City to Pembroke E
Pembroke W to Rathfarnham S
Rathmines E to Rathmines W
Rotunda to South Dock
Terenure to Wood Quay

Electoral Area

(31

RO o R

10
10



Registration Unit (Ward) Electoral Area

1970 - 1971  Volume 1, Section 7

Finglas East 3

Finglas West 3

Glasnevin 4

Inns Quay 5
1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 1

Kilmainham (first page missing) 9

Kimmage 10

Mansion House 7
1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 2

Merchant’s Quay 8
Mountjoy 6

1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 3

North City 6

North Dock 6

Pembroke East 12
1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 4

Pembroke West 12

Phoenix Park3 4

Raheny* 1

Rathfarnham 11

Rathfarnham South 11
1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 5

Rathmines East 11

Rathmines West 7
1970 - 1971 Volume 2, Section 6

Rotunda 5

Royal Exchange 7

3 The order of the pages dealing with the Phoneix Park and the Raheny areas in one part are out of
sequence. The register pertaining to the Phoenix park area has been separated by a section pertaining
to Raheny. The order is presented here according to the number of electors on that section of the
register. Section of the Phoneix Park runs with electors number 1 to 169, this is followed by section on
Raheny with electors number 1 to 1164, following this the register returns to the Phoneix Park with
electors number 170 to 1165 and this section is thenfollowed by the remainder of the Raheny section
1165 to 3341.

4 See above



Registration Unit (Ward)
St Kevin’s®

Santry

South Dock

1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 7
Terenure
Ushers

Wood Quay

Electoral Area
7
3
7

11

Years:1975 to 1976 /1976 to 1977 /1977 to 1978

Volume 1, Section 1:
Section 2:
Section 3:
Section 4:
Section 5:
Section 6:
Section 7:

Volume 2, Section 1:
Section 2:
Section 3:
Section 4:
Section 5:
Section 6:
Section 7:
Section 8:
Section 9:

1975 - 1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

Volume 1, Section 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B
Arran Quay C

5 Please note that page 8 and page 9 are in the wrong order. Pages 8 and 9 pertain to Harrington

Street and Heytesbury Street, Dublin 8.

Arran Quay to Artane

Baldoyle to Beann Eadair
Cabragh E to Cabragh W
Clontarf E to Clontarf W
Coolock to Crumlin
Drumcondra N to Drumcondra
Finglas E

Finglas W to Inns Quay

Kilmainham to Kimmage

Mansion House to Merchant’s Quay
Mountjoy to North Dock

Pembroke E to Pembroke W
Phoenix Park to Rathfarnham
Rathmines E to Rathmines W
Rotunda to South Dock

Terenure to Wood Quay

D

10



Registration Unit (Ward) Electoral Area

Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Artane A
Artane B
Artane C
Artane D
Artane E
Artane F
Artane G
Artane H

N NDNDNDNDNDNMNDNDDNDBAD

1975 -1976 Volume 1, Section 2

1976 — 1977

1977 - 1978 Baldoyle
Ballybough A
Ballybough B
Ballyfermot A
Ballyfermot B
Ballyfermot C
Ballyfermot D
Ballyfermot E
Ballyfermot F
Ballyfermot G
Ballyfermot H
Beann Eadair A (Howth)
Beann Eadair B (Howth)

P R O OO0 O O O O O O O -

1975 -1976 Volume 1, Section 3

1976 — 1977

1977 -1978 Cabrab East A
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A
Cabra West B
Cabra West C
Cabra West D
Cabra West E

L L L

6 Also spelt Cabragh



1975 -1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

1975 -1976
1976 -1977
1977 -1978

1975 -1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

1975 - 1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

Registration Unit (Ward)
Volume 1, Section 4

Clontarf East A
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E

Volume 1, Section 5

Coolock A
Coolock B
Coolock C
Coolock D
Crumlin A
Crumlin B
Crumlin C
Crumlin D
Crumlin E
Crumlin F

Volume 1, Section 6

Drumcondra North A
Drumcondra North B
Drumcondra North C
Drumcondra South A
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South C

Volume 1, Section 7

Finglas East A
Finglas East B
Finglas East C
Finglas East D

Electoral Area

o o1 o1 NN - O - - P

N OO DN DN (e erRNeciec o e NN Ll I L

W w w w

12



Registration Unit (Ward)

Finglas East E
Finglas East F

1975 - 1976 Volume 2, Section 1
1976 - 1977
1977 - 1978  Finglas West A7
Finglas West B
Finglas West C
Glasnevin A
Glasnevin B
Inns Quay A
Inns Quay B
Inns Quay C

1975-1976  Volume 2, Section 2

1976 — 1977

1977 -1978  Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C
Kimmage D
Kimmage E

1975 -1976  Volume 2, Section 3

1976 — 1977

1977 - 1978 Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchant’s Quay A
Merchant’s Quay B
Merchant’s Quay C
Merchant’s Quay D
Merchant’s Quay E
Merchant’s Quay F

1975 -1976  Volume 2, Section 4

1976 - 1977

1977 -1978 Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

7 First page is missing

Electoral Area

0 O X0 g © O O A DA OTOWWWWW®

N NN NN NN N

13



1975 -1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

1975 -1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

1975 - 1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

Registration Unit (Ward)

North City

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C

Volume 2, Section 5

Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B
Pembroke West C

Registration Unit (Ward)

Volume 2, Section 6

Phoenix Park
Raheny A

Raheny B
Rathfarnham A
Rathfarnham B
Rathfarnham C
Rathfarnham D
Rathfarnham South

Volume 2, Section 7

Rathmines East A
Rathmines East B
Rathmines East C
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West A
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D

Electoral Area

o o1 o1 01

© © © © © © © ©

Electoral Area

00 00 00 0 W - F »

© © © © © © © ©

14



1975 - 1976
1976 — 1977
1977 - 1978

1975 - 1976
1976 — 1977
1977 -1978

Registration Unit (Ward)

Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F

Volume 2, Section 8

Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s

Santry A

Santry B

South Dock

Volume 2, Section 9

Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Ushers A
Ushers B
Ushers C
Ushers D
Ushers E
Ushers F
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area

NN W N NN OO

N NN NN N NN o o

15



Volume 1:
Volume 2:

Volumes for 1983 - 1984 / 1984 - 1985 includes an alphabetical index of streets

1982 - 1983
1983 — 1984
1984 - 1985

Years:1982 - 1983: 1983 - 1984: 1984 - 1985

Registration Units A — Fe
Registration Units Fw - W

Registration Unit (Ward)

Volume 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Artane A
Artane B
Artane C
Artane D
Artane E
Artane F
Artane G
Artane H
Baldoyle
Ballybough A
Ballybough B
Ballyfermot A
Ballyfermot B
Ballyfermot C
Ballyfermot D
Ballyfermot E
Ballyfermot F
Ballyfermot G
Ballyfermot H
Beann Eadair (Howth) A
Beann Eadair (Howth) B
Cabra East A
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A
Cabra West B

Electoral Area

o 01 o0 D PFP P NNSNSNNNNANOOORFRP WWWDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDOOoo ool

16



Registration Unit (Ward)

Cabra West C
Cabra West D
Cabra West E
Clontarf East A
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Coolock A

Coolock B

Coolock C

Coolock D

Crumlin A

Crumlin B

Crumlin C

Crumlin D

Crumlin E

Crumlin F
Drumcondra North A
Drumcondra North B
Drumcondra North C
Drumcondra South A
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South C
Finglas East A

Finglas East B

Finglas East C

Finglas East D

Finglas East E

Finglas East F

Electoral Area

W W WwwWwwwdhooOwWwWOowWwWOwWMSNOWOOWOOMWMOBOWMNNDNDNPEOOOODNDNDDNOLPRELEE O OO

17



1982 - 1983
1983 — 1984
1984 - 1985

1982 - 1983
1983 — 1984
1984 - 1985

Registration Unit (Ward)

Volume 2

Finglas West A
Finglas West B
Finglas West C
Glasnevin A

Volume 2 continued

Glasnevin B

Inns Quay A

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchant’s Quay A
Merchant’s Quay B
Merchant’s Quay C
Merchant’s Quay D
Merchant’s Quay E
Merchant’s Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City

North Dock A

North Dock B

North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C

Electoral Area

A b W A

0 00 00 00 00 N~N~NOLO B D

N e =
Bk L OO

11

18



Registration Unit (Ward)

Pembroke East D
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park
Raheny A

Raheny B
Rathfarnham A
Rathfarnham B
Rathfarnham C
Rathfarnham D
Rathfarnham South
Rathmines East A
Rathmines East B
Rathmines East C
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West A
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s

Santry A

Santry B

South Dock
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Usher’s A

Usher’s B

Usher’s C

Usher’s D

Usher’s E

Usher’s F

Electoral Area

10
10
10
10

@@LO@@HI—‘U‘IIS

el
o o

g1 01 © © © O © © © ©

R PP PR R 000O0E WWER PR R
[ N N N N o [ SN N

19



Volume 1: Arran Quay to Finglas East
Volume 2: Finglas West to Wood Quay

2 volumes, includes an alphabetical index of streets

1985 - 1986

Registration Unit
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Volume 1
Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Artane A
Artane B
Artane C
Artane D
Artane E
Artane E
Artane F
Artane G
Artane H
Artane H
Baldoyle
Ballybough A
Ballybough B
Ballyfermot A
Ballyfermot B
Ballyfermot C
Ballyfermot D
Ballyfermot E
Ballyfermot F
Ballyfermot G
Ballyfermot H

Beann Eadair A (Howth)
Beann Eadair B (Howth)

Cabra East A
Cabra East B
Cabra East C

Year: 1985 - 1986

Electoral Area
11
11

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Clontarf
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Drumcondra
Howth

North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Howth

Howth

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

20



Registration Unit

Cabra West A
Cabra West B
Cabra West C
Cabra West D
Cabra West E
Clontarf East A
Clontarf East A
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Coolock A

Coolock B

Coolock C

Coolock D

Crumlin A

Crumlin B

Crumlin C

Crumlin C

Crumlin D

Crumlin E

Crumlin F
Drumcondra North A
Drumcondra North B
Drumcondra North B
Drumcondra North C
Drumcondra South A
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South C
Finglas East A
Finglas East B

Finglas East C
Finglas East D

Finglas East E

Finglas East F

Electoral Area

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf

North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas

Finglas

21



1985 - 1986

Registration Unit

Volume 2

Finglas West A
Finglas West B
Finglas West C
Glasnevin A
Glasnevin B

Inns Quay A

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kimmage E
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D
Pembroke East D
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park

Electoral Area

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Terenure

South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Clonskeagh
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
South Inner City

22



Registration Unit
Phoenix Park
Phoenix Park
Raheny A

Raheny B
Rathfarnham A
Rathfarnham B
Rathfarnham C
Rathfarnham C
Rathfarnham D
Rathfarnham D
Rathfarnham South
Rathfarnham South
Rathfarnham South
Rathmines East A
Rathmines East B
Rathmines East C
Rathmines East C
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West A
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s

Santry A

Santry B

South Dock
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C

Ushers A

Ushers B

Ushers C

Ushers D

Ushers E

Ushers F

Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area
Cabra
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Clonskeagh
Rathfarnham
Clonskeagh
Rathmines
Terenure
Clonskeagh
Dundrum
Rathfarnham
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City

23



Year: 1986 - 1987

Volume 1: Arran Quay to Grange

Volume 2: Harmanstown to Wood Quay

2 volumes, includes an alphabetical index of streets

1986 - 1987

Registration Unit

Volume 1
Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown A
Ashtown B
Ayrfield
Ballybough A
Ballybough B
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D
Beaumont D
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic A
Botanic B
Botanic C
Cabra East A
Cabra East B
Cabra East C

Electoral Area

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas

Artane

Artane

Artane
Clontarf
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

24



Registration Unit
Cabra West A
Cabra West B
Cabra West C
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East A
Clontarf East A
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A

Crumlin B

Crumlin C
Crumlin C
Crumlin D
Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies
Drumcondra South A
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South C
Ballyfermot A
Drumfinn
Edenmore

Finglas North A
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark

Electoral Area
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf



1986 — 1987

Registration Unit

Grange A
Grange B
Grange C
Grange D
Grange E

Volume 2
Harmanstown A
Harmanstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B

Inns Quay A

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore A

Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore

Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C

Electoral Area

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City

26



Registration Unit

Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park
Phoenix Park
Phoenix Park
Priorswood A
Priorswood B
Priorswood C
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St Assam
Rathfarnham A
Rathmines East A
Rathmines East B
Rathmines East C
Rathmines East C
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West A
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s

South Dock
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D

Electoral Area

Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
South Inner City
Cabra
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines

27



Volume 1:
Volume 2:

1987 - 1988

Registration Unit

Usher’s A
Usher’s B
Usher’s C
Usher’s D
Usher’s E
Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall A
Whitehall B
Whitehall C
Whitehall D
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Arran Quay — Inchicore
Inns Quay - Wood Quay

Volume 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay Bl
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1

Year: 1987 - 1988

Electoral Area
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra

28



Registration Unit
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C
Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
CabraEast C
Cabra West A
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C

Electoral Area
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane
Artane
Artane
Clontarf
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf

29



Registration Unit
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A

Crumlin B1

Crumlin B2

Crumlin C1

Crumlin C2

Crumlin D1

Crumlin D2

Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E
Harmanstown A
Harmanstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B

Electoral Area
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
Clontarf

North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

30



Registration Unit

1987 - 1988 Volume 2

Inns Quay A

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al

Kilmore A2

Kilmore A3

Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore

Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3

Electoral Area

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke

31



Registration Unit

Electoral Area

Pembroke East E Pembroke
Pembroke West A Pembroke
Pembroke West B1 Pembroke
Pembroke West B2 Pembroke
Pembroke West C Pembroke
Phoenix Park 1 Ballyfermot
Phoenix Park 2 Cabra
Phoenix Park 3 Cabra

Phoenix Park 4

South Inner City

Priorswood Al Artane
Priorswood A2 Artane
Priorswood B Artane
Priorswood C Artane
Priorswood D Artane
Priorswood E Artane

Raheny Foxfield Donaghmede
Raheny Greendale Donaghmede
Raheny St Assam Donaghmede
Rathfarnham Rathmines
Rathmines East Al Pembroke
Rathmines East A2 Pembroke
Rathmines East B1 Pembroke
Rathmines East B2 Pembroke
Rathmines East C1 Pembroke
Rathmines East C2 Rathmines
Rathmines East D Pembroke
Rathmines West Al Rathmines
Rathmines West A2 Rathmines
Rathmines West B Rathmines
Rathmines West C Rathmines
Rathmines West D Rathmines
Rathmines West E Rathmines
Rathmines West F1 Rathmines
Rathmines West F2 Rathmines
Rotunda A North Inner City
Rotunda B North Inner City
Royal Exchange A South Inner City
Royal Exchange B South Inner City
St Kevin’s 1 South Inner City
St Kevin’s 2 South Inner City
South Dock 1 South Inner City
South Dock 2 South Inner City

Terenure A Rathmines



Registration Unit
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A
Usher’s B
Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D
Usher’s E
Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

Years: 1988 - 1989: 1990 - 1991

Volume 1: Arran Quay — Grange
Volume 2: Harmanstown - Wood Quay

1988 - 1989 Volume 1

1990 - 1991
Arran Quay A
Arran Quay Bl
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra
Cabra
Cabra

33



Registration Unit

Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C
Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
CabraEast C
Cabra West A
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod

Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C

Electoral Area
Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane
Artane
Artane
Clontarf
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

34



Registration Unit
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A

Crumlin B1

Crumlin B2

Crumlin C1

Crumlin C2

Crumlin D1

Crumlin D2

Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Electoral Area
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
Clontarf

North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

35



Registration Unit
Grange D
Grange E

1988 - 1989 Volume 2

1990 - 1991

Harmanstown A
Harmanstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B
Inns Quay A
Inns Quay B
Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3
Kilmore B
Kilmore C
Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore

Mansion House A

Mansion House B

Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F

Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B
North City 1
North City 2
North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C

Electoral Area
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City

36



Registration Unit

Pembroke East A Pembroke
Pembroke East B Pembroke
Pembroke East C Pembroke
Pembroke East D1 Pembroke
Pembroke East D2 Pembroke
Pembroke East D3 Pembroke
Pembroke East E Pembroke
Pembroke West A Pembroke
Pembroke West B1 Pembroke
Pembroke West B2 Pembroke
Pembroke West C Pembroke
Phoenix Park 1 Ballyfermot
Phoenix Park 2 Cabra
Phoenix Park 3 Cabra
Phoenix Park 4 South Inner City
Priorswood Al Artane
Priorswood A2 Artane
Priorswood B Artane
Priorswood C Artane
Priorswood D Artane
Priorswood E Artane
Raheny Foxfield Donaghmede
Raheny Greendale Donaghmede
Raheny St Assam Donaghmede
Rathfarnham Rathmines
Rathmines East Al Pembroke
Rathmines East A2 Pembroke
Rathmines East B1 Pembroke
Rathmines East B2 Pembroke
Rathmines East C1 Pembroke
Rathmines East C2 Rathmines
Rathmines East D Pembroke
Rathmines West Al Rathmines
Rathmines West A2 Rathmines
Rathmines West B Rathmines
Rathmines West C Rathmines
Rathmines West D Rathmines
Rathmines West E Rathmines
Rathmines West F1 Rathmines
Rathmines West F2 Rathmines

Rotunda A
Rotunda B
Royal Exchange A

Electoral Area

North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City



Registration Unit
Royal Exchange B

St Kevin’s 1

St Kevin’s 2
South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A
Usher’s B
Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D
Usher’s E
Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

38



	Voters’ Registration Books (Register of Electors) 
	Year: 1937 - 1938 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area  

	Year: 1939-1940 
	1939 – 1940  Volume 1 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1939 - 1940  Volume 2  
	1939 - 1940  Volume 3  
	1939 - 1940  Volume 4 
	1939 - 1940  Volume 5 

	 

	 Year: 1940 - 1941; 1941 - 1942; 1942 - 1943; 1943 - 1944; 1944 – 1945 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area  

	Year: 1949 - 1950: 1950 - 1951: 1954 - 1955: 1955 - 1956: 1956 - 1957 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 

	Year: 1962 - 1963: 1963 – 1964 
	1962-1963  Volume 3 1963-1964 
	1962-1963  Volume 4 1963-1964 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1962-1963  Volume 5 1963-1964 
	1962-1963  Volume 6 1963-1964 
	1962-1963  Volume 7 1963-1964 
	1962-1963  Volume 8 1963-1964 
	1962-1963  Volume 9 1963-1964 


	 Year: 1970 – 1971 
	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	1970 – 1971 Volume 1, Section 5 
	1970 -1971  Volume 1, Section 6 

	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	1970 - 1971  Volume 1, Section 7 
	1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 1 
	1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 3 
	1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 4 
	1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 5 
	 1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 6 
	1970 - 1971  Volume 2, Section 7 


	Years:1975 to 1976 /1976 to 1977 /1977 to 1978 
	 
	 Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 

	 Years:1982 - 1983: 1983 - 1984: 1984 - 1985 
	Volume 1:  Registration Units A – Fe Volume 2:  Registration Units Fw - W 
	Volumes for 1983 - 1984 / 1984 - 1985 includes an alphabetical index of streets 

	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	1982 - 1983  Volume 1 1983 – 1984 1984 - 1985  

	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	 Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	1982 - 1983  Volume 2 1983 – 1984 1984 - 1985  
	1982 - 1983  Volume 2 continued 1983 – 1984 1984 - 1985  

	Registration Unit (Ward)   Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 

	Year: 1985 - 1986 
	Volume 1: Arran Quay to Finglas East Volume 2: Finglas West to Wood Quay 
	2 volumes, includes an alphabetical index of streets 
	1985 - 1986  Volume 1 

	Registration Unit     Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1985 - 1986  Volume 2 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 

	Year: 1986 - 1987 
	Volume 1: Arran Quay to Grange Volume 2: Harmanstown to Wood Quay 
	2 volumes, includes an alphabetical index of streets 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1986 - 1987  Volume 1 

	 Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1986 – 1987  Volume 2 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 

	Year: 1987 - 1988 
	Volume 1:  Arran Quay – Inchicore Volume 2:  Inns Quay - Wood Quay 
	1987 - 1988  Volume 1 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1987 - 1988 Volume 2 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 

	Years: 1988 - 1989: 1990 - 1991 
	Volume 1: Arran Quay – Grange Volume 2: Harmanstown - Wood Quay 
	1988 - 1989 Volume 1 1990 - 1991 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	1988 - 1989 Volume 2 1990 - 1991 

	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 
	Registration Unit    Electoral Area 



